



The Chemical Company

Helping Make
Products Better™

Food Allergen Information

Product Name: Trilon® NA Food Grade

Ingredient	Yes	No
Dairy Products/Dairy Derivatives		X
Egg Products		X
Wheat Products (Flour, Starches, etc.)		X
Soy Products (Soybeans, TVP, Soy Flour, etc)		X
Peanut Products (Nuts, Flour, Protein, etc.)		X
Tree Nuts (Almond, Brazil Nut, Cashew, Chestnut, Hazelnut (Filbert), Macademia Nut, Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut, Pine Nuts (Pinyon Pinon)		X
Fish Protein (Surimi, Cod, Pollock, Whitefish, etc.)		X
Mollusks (Clam, Mussel, Oyster, etc.)		X
Crustaceans (Lobster, Shrimp, Crab, Crayfish, etc.)		X
Seeds (cottonseed, soya, sunflower, safflower, sesame)		X
Mustard and mustard products		X
Artificial color/flavor (FD&C Colors)		X
Aspartame/Saccharin		X
Grains (Barley/byproducts, Buckwheat/byproducts, Corn/byproducts, Rice/byproducts, Rye/byproducts)		X
Modified Food Starch		X
Sulfites		X
BHA, BHT, TBHQ		X
Monosodium Glutamate		X
Tocopherols (Vitamin E)		X
Hydrolyzed Proteins (Vegetable/Animal)		X
Beef Products and their Derivatives		X
Pork Products and their Derivatives		X
Autolyzed Yeast/Yeast Extract		X
Gluten		X
Hydrolyzed Plant Protein		X
Starch and Modified Starches		X
Comments: BASF does not intentionally add known allergens to this product, nor are they used in other manufacturing processes		

Date : June 6, 2012

SELLER MAKES NO WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY FACT OR LAW, INCLUDING WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

BASF Corporation
100 Campus Drive
Florham Park, NJ 07932
www.basf.com/usa